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	Dye concentration ( mg/l)
	Initial OD
	Final OD
	Degradation rate (%)
	Average Degradation rate (%)
	Duration of observation

	
	0.04
	0.00
	100
	
	

	50
	0.04
	0.00
	100
	100
	24 hours

	
	0.04
	0.00
	100
	
	

	
	0.08
	0.00
	100
	
	

	100
	0.08
	0.00
	100
	100
	48 hours

	
	0.08
	0.00
	100
	
	

	
	0.12
	0.00
	100
	
	

	150
	0.12
	0.00
	100
	100
	72 hours

	
	0.12
	0.00
	100
	
	

	
	0.16
	0.09
	43.75
	
	

	200
	0.16
	0.09
	43.75
	43.75
	72 hours

	
	0.16
	0.09
	43.75
	
	



